From: J <jeevacation@gmail.com=

Sent: Wednesday, January 30, 2019 1:33 PM
To: Richard Kahn
Subject: Re: Kyle

Jay, your employee walks off - you charge us for you= employee to learn the machine and your employee says no! ?

wrote:

Please advise on response to Kyle€p=80€ps ridiculous email..

Richard Kahn
HBREK Associates Inc.
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor
<https://=aps.google.com/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue, +4th+Floor+Mew+York,+NY+10022&=entry=gmail &source=g>
New York, N= 10022
<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue,=dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022&entry=gmail&source=g>

Subject: <=pan style="font-family:-webkit-system-font,Helvetica Neue, Helvetica,sans=serif">Re: Pebble beach

Date: January 30, 2019 at 6:38:31 AM EST

To: Jay knoepfe |

=br>
Rich,

| do not feel comfortable using LS)s carmix personally. However 4 =thers did the exact same training on the
machine | did. They were Ta=, Dupson, Mike, and Smiley. | just spoke to Jay and he has the conta=t information for
another Carmix Operator if you guys do not want to use y=ur in house employees, Jay said to let him know if you want
this info.€=A0 The foundation rebar and matting was finished mid day Monday that is wh= it was not poured
previously.

Very Respectfully,

Kyle Reavis
On Jan 30, 2019 6:48 AM, "Jay Knnepfel'_wmte:

Please g= out to LSJ to complete this pour today.

1

EFTA_R1_01844318
EFTA02628079



Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded me=sage:

rrom: Richard kahn |

Subject: Re: Kyle?

Date: January 29, 2019 at =:09:04 PM EST

jay no that does not work
mr epstein wants kyle ou= tomorrow to finish pebble beach
adults do not walk off a job le=ving everything up in the air - not fair!!

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.<=div>

575 Lexington A=enue, 4th Floor
<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+Lexington+Avenue,+4th=Floor+New+York,+NY+10022&entry=gmail&source=g>

New York, NY 10022
<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+=exington+Avenue,+4th+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022 &entry=gmail&source=3Dg>

tel

fax

cel

=div>0n Jan 29, 2019, at 7:54 PM, Jay knoepfel ||| G

wrote:

I wil= reach out to Kyle tomorrow to see what this pour entails and get back to =ou tomorrow to
see when we can get it done.,

Sent from my iPhon=

On Jan 29, 2019, at 4:06 PM, Richard Kahn ||| G-
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kyle mr epstein wan=s you to finish the pebble beach pour tomorrow as it was promised

for the =ast three days..
thank you

Richard Kahn

575 Lexington
<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+L=xington+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+1002 2 &entry=gmail&source=3Dg>

Avenue 4th Floor
<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+Le=ington+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+1002 2 &entry=gmail &source==

<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+Lexi=gton+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022 &entry=gmail &source=

g= 100=2
<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+Lexingto=+Avenue+dth+Floor+Mew+York,+NY+10022 &entry=gmail &source=g>

=br>

On Jan 29, 20=9, at 3:02 PM, Jay Knoepfel <From: Richard Kahn <
|

Sent: Tuesday, January 29, 2019 2:42:01 PM

Jay Knoepfel

Subject: Re: Kyle?

©=A0

mr epstein was promised =y kyle that pebble beach would be poured last
thursday friday and again th=s monday

please have kyle return to finish that tomorrow

tha=k you

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel
fa

cel

On lan 29, 2019, at 2:12 PM, Richard Kahn <<=
href= rote:
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i called your cel= a few times..
please call me
thanks

Richard Ka=n

HBRE Associates Inc.

575 Lexington
<https://maps.google.com/?q==75+Lexington+Avenue+4th+Floor+MNew+York,+NY+10022&entry=gmail &sou=ce=g>
Avenue 4th Floor
<https://maps.google.com/?q=575=Lexington+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York,+MNY+1002 2 &entry=gmail&source=3Dg>

New York, NY
<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+L=xington+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+ 10022 &entry=gmail &source=3Dg>
sremington.sjg@gmail.com
<https://maps.google.com/?q=575+Lex=ngton+Avenue+dth+Floor+New+York,+NY+10022 &entry=gmail&source=g=>100
22<fa=<br>tel 212-971-1306<br>=fax 212-320-0381<br>cell 917-414-
7584<br=<br><br=<br><br=<br></div><div><br><blockquote type=> >

Subject: Kyle?
Date: January 2=, 2019 at 12:57:16 PM E5T

~b>Tos Richard Kahn [

<=div>
Cc: ) <jeevacation@gmail.csm=

Afternoon, Rich,

<=r>

Has Kyle been released? We haven't heard from him today a=d he is not
returning any of our calls.

<=jyv dir="ltr" class="m_3726875297769165108x_gmail_signature">
Stephanie Remington
L5JE, LLC

<=div>

please note

The information contained in this communication is
confidential, m=y be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and=is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
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Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this

communication or=any part thereof is strictly prohibited

and may be unlawful. If you hav= received this

communication in error, please notify us immediately by<=r>return e-mail or by e-mail to
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and

destroy this communicati=n and all copies thereof,

including all attachments. copyright -all rig=ts reserved
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